Position

City Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Engineer

Engineering Assistant ||

Development Services Technician Il

Administrative Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Community & Economic
Development - Land
Development Engineering

Total Wages

$143,625

$114,543

$92,529

$55,952

$50,968

$31,499



