	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Engineer		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$143,625
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$114,543
3.	Associate Engineer		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$92,529
4.	Engineering Assistant II		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$55,952
5.	Development Services Technician II		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$50,968
6.	Administrative Office Assistant III		Modesto	Community & Economic Development - Land Development Engineering	\$31,499